ES1010
1U 48-port 1GbE (PoE) Access Switch
The Celestica ES1010 provides
48x 1000Base-T and 4x 25GbE SFP28 ports
in support of enterprise access, edge and
data center applications.
North America: (Toll Free) +1 888 899 9998  |  Global: +1 416 448 5800  |  contactus@celestica.com  |  celestica.com
Enterprise-Class Quality. Cloud Economics.

Bridge Port Extender IEEE 802.1Qbg, 802.1BR
Energy Efficient Ethernet (EEE)
ORDER INFORMATION
R4048-F90LA-A1: ES1010-48C, 1U, 48x1GbE,
COMe 4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4048-F91LA-A1: ES1010-48C, 1U, 48x1GbE,
COMe 4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (B2F)
R4048-F90L9-A1: ES1010-48CP, 1U, 48x1GbE,
POE++, COMe 4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (F2B)
R4048-F91L9-A1: ES1010-48CP, 1U, 48x1GbE,
POE++, COMe 4C/16GB-DDR/64GB-SSD (B2F)
Note: All specifications and figures are subject to change
without prior notice.
111224